CITY OF NORMAN

NORMAN WATER RECLAMATION FACILITY
NORMAN, OKLAHOMA

TABULATION OF BIDS
BID NO.: 2425-10

The following is a tabulation of bids received by the City of Norman for the removal and
land application of approximately 5,000,000 gallons of liquid biosolids for the Water
Reclamation Division of the Utilities Department.

Bidders: Total Price

1. Denali Water Solutions (Russellville, Ark.) $421,000

2. Environmental Management {Guthrie, Ok.) No Response
3. Hodges Farms and Dredging LLC. 3 580,000

4. Industrial Hydro Services (Purcell, Ok.} $ 303,000

5. Miller Lagoon Services (Mt. Ida, Ark.) No Response
6. Nutri-Ject Systems Inc. (Hudson, [owa) No Response
7. OSI Environmental (Okla. City, Ok.) No Response
8. Sandyland Environmental Services (Allen, Ok) No Response
9. Spike Enterprise (Okla. City, OK.) No Response
10. Synagro Central LLC (Hampshire, ILL.) No Response
11. Tonto Inc, (Muskogee, Ok.) No Response

12. Woods Pumping Services (Maysville, Ok.) No Response



RECOMMENDATION: Award of Contract No.: K-2425-30 in the amount of $303,000
to Industrial Hydro Services, as the lowest and best bidder.

Steven D. Hardeman
Plant Manager
Norman Utilities Authority
Norman Water Reclamation Facility



8ilh RECORD

City of Norman
BID: 2425-1C
TITLE: Removal and Disposal of Storm Holding Ponds DATE:7/25/24
BIDDER NAME TOTAL
UNIT
PRICE/GAL
1. Denali Water Solutions LLC $_0.0842 $ $ $ $
2. Industrial Hydro Services LLC $ 0.0b1 $ $ $ $
3. Hodges Farms & Dredging $_ 0.1k $ $ $ $
4. $ $ $ $ $
5. $ $ $ $ $
8. $ $ $ $ $
7. $ $ $ $ $
8. $ $ $ $ $
9, $ $ $ $ $
10. $ $ $ $ $
11. $ $ $ $ $
12. $ $ $ $ $
13. $ $ 3 $ 3
o Ut

Received and Opened by:

Date:

1.35.2024




Environmental Management
¥ Tonto Environmental LLC

¥lIndustrial Hydro Services LLC

V05! Environmental
v\ Nutri-Ject Sys. Inc

¥lDenali Water Solutions
NOT BIDDER - Superintendent
ASC Environmental Services

IWoods Pumping Service Inc.

'y .mm:%_m:n Envir. Services
{Hodges Farms & Dredging LLC

Damon Yost
Tom Howard

Shelby Cagle

Darlene Pryor
Scott Wienands

Gary Emery
Jeff Skains
Shauna Perkins

Michael Welch

Greg Turpin
Jeff Hodges

dyost@emiok.com

cheryl.leatherman@gmail.com

tonto.larry@gmail.com

shelby@industrialhydroservices.com

dpryor@orienvironmental.com

scott@nutriject.com

denaliwater.com

feff.skains@denaliwater.com

ascsrv@sbcglobal.net

mwelch@woodspumping.com

jeff@hodgesfd.com

sandylandok.com

405-282-8510
918-683-8192

405-867-1293

405-943-8969
319-988-4205 Ext 212
319-229-9017 Cell
479-747-6188
479-462-2757

972-287-7100
405-318-1716 (c)
405-449-3485
580-465-2756
620-343-0513

\,m<:mm3 Central LLC

_\“.:_6 Enterprise

g Miller Environmental LLC

will Walker

David Roberson

Regional Sales Manager731: www.spikeenterprise

millerangus@yahoo.com

Stan Miller
Freda Miller

sales@synagro.com

droberson@spikeenterprise.com

wwalker@synagro.com

1-224-242-0666
800-370-0035
800-235-0270
405-255-9321
479-243-3804
479-243-5197



